Features：
 Same Interface with Q-Switch Fiber Laser
 Peak  power up to 22KW
 Operation Range from 1KHz* to 800 KHz
 Pulse Width Self-reduced when rep rate up
 Beam Quality M² < 2
 Max. Pulse Engery>1mJ
 Peak Power in 200KHz> 10KW

Product Specification：
* will be launched in end of year 2014
Product Order Code：
Product Mane 20W Smart 30W Smart 50W Smart *
Product Code IFL-20P-LM-L-1 IFL-30P-LM-L-1 IFL-50P-LM-L-1
Average Power 20W 30W 50W
Central Wavelength 1060 ± 5 nm 1060 ± 5 nm 1060 ± 5 nm
Pulse Duration 15ns-350ns 15ns-350ns 15ns-350ns
Max Peak Power 20KW 22KW 22KW
Full Power of Rep rate 21 - 800kHz 32 - 800kHz 50 - 800kHz
Output Power Stability 5% 5% 5%
Max Pulse Engergy 1mJ 1mJ 1mJ
Beam size 5– 8mm 5 – 8mm 5 – 8mm
M² ≤ 2 ≤ 2 ≤ 2
Polarization Random Random Random
Length of cable 2 m 2 m 2 m
Weight of  Module < 6kg < 6kg < 6kg
Dimention of Module 360 x 210 x 100 mm 361 x 210 x 100 mm 362 x 210 x 100 mm
Operation Temp. 5°C - +55°C 5°C - +55°C 5°C - +55°C
Storage Temp. —10°C - + 70°C —10°C - + 70°C —10°C - + 70°C
Co.,
Code
-
Average Power
Code
-
Beam Quality
Code
-
Pulse Feature
Code
-
Wavelength
Code
-
BET
Code
IFL - 15P - SM - N - 1 - A
- 20P - LM - S - 2 - B
- 30P - HM - P - 3 - C
- 40P - - C - 4 - D
500C - L - - E
Notes 15P-15W Pulse SM-Single Mode N- Pulse, 4ns-350ns, 1-1060nm A- Without BET
20P-20W Pulse LM-Low Mode S-Short Pulse, 1.5ns-10ns 2-1550nm B- 3 X BET
30P-30W Pulse HM-Multi-Mode P-ps Pulse, 700ps-10ns 3-532nm C- 5X BET
500C-500W CW C-CW/Modulation 4-2000nm D- 7X BET
L-Smart ns Pulse E- 9X BET
Example Product Code Description
1 IFL-20P-LM-N-1-D 20W Pulse (1060nm), low mode , M2<2, Pulse Width 4ns-350ns, With 7X BET
2 IFL-20P-SM-S-1-B 20W Pulse (1060nm) ,Single Mode, M2<1.3, Pulse Width 1.5ns-10ns，With 3X BET
3 IFL-20P-SM-P -1-C 20W ps Pulse(1060nm), Single Mode, M2<1.3, Pulse Width 700ps-10ns，With 5X BET
iLuma Photonics Co., Ltd.
Area C, 2/F, B2, Cyber-Tech Zone, Ave., 7.South, Hi-Tech
Industry Park, Nanshan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518057
T: +8675586550505  F:+8675586550506 www.ilumaphotonics.com